
FOR LEASE
UNIT 102, 174 LEVA AVENUE, RED DEER COUNTY, AB

#103, 4315 - 55 Avenue
Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7
www.salomonscommercial.com

Brett Salomons
Partner
403.314.6187
brett@salomonscommercial.com



LOCATION

Gasoline Alley West

LEASE RATE

Base Rent: $27.00 PSF
NNN: $9.50 PSF

ZONING

C2 - Highway Commercial District

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Plan 8121555, Block 2, Lot 2

UNIT SIZE

900 SF

MOMTHLY RENT

$2,737.50 (est.)

Retail location in the new shopping centre right by the entrance into Gasoline Alley. Just under 900 SF available, 
ideal for a food and beverage facility such as a pizza shop, small office or retail store. Bathroom has been 
completed to a rough in stage, and make up air will be installed on top of the building. Pylon sign rent is $250/
month. Immediate possession available.

Anchored by Dairy Queen, Sweet Market Candy Store, Esso and Canna Cabana.

PROPERTY DETAILS
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#103, 4315 - 55 Avenue Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7
www.salomonscommercial.com

This information herein was obtained from sources reliable and is believed to be true: it has not been  verified and as 
such cannot be warranted nor form any part of any future contract. The offering may be withdrawn without notice.

Kelly Babcock
Broker/Partner
403.314.6188
kelly@salomonscommercial.com

Central Alberta’s Ambassador for Commercial Real Estate

Brett Salomons
Listing Agent
403.314.6187
brett@salomonscommercial.com

Mike Williamson
Associate
403.314.6189
mike@salomonscommercial.com

Davin Kemshead
Associate
403.314.6190
davin@salomonscommercial.com

Jordan Krulicki
Associate
403.314.6185
jordan@salomonscommercial.com

Max Field
Associate
403.314.6186
max@salomonscommercial.com
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